

Business Membership

There are many benefits to membership in the Crow Wing County Historical Society for your business and your customers. These include:

- Invitation to exhibit openings and special programs.
- Admission passes for customers and employees.
- Acknowledgement of your support in the society's newsletter.
- Tax deductible contribution.
 - The Crow Wing County Historical Society is a non-profit organization.

Please enroll my business at the following level:

	\$50.00 f	or 1 to	10 E	mployees
--	-----------	---------	------	----------

\$75.00 for 11 to 25 Employees

\$100.00 for 26 to 50 Employees

\$200.00+ for over 50 Employees

My buisness is making a \$ contribution.

	Method of Payment:	Check/Money Order		Cash	
--	--------------------	-------------------	--	------	--

Please make all checks payable to Crow Wing County Historical Society.

Business:				
Name:				
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:	
Email:				

Return this application and membership fee to:

Crow Wing County Historical Society PO Box 722 Brainerd, MN 56401

Thank you for your support of the Crow Wing County Historical Society.